KompoGTe®
Long Fiber Reinforced Thermoplastic
& Continuous Fiber Reinforced
Thermoplastic Composite
GLOBAL SALES NETWORK
����. KOLON ENP, INC. All right reserved.
KOREA

E1	 PP
RESIN REINFORCEMENT CONTENT CHARACTERISTIC COLOR
L E 1 G 4 0 H BI L
RESIN REIN' LAYUPTYPE CONTENT CHARACTERISTICCOLOR
WE 1 GU 6 0 FB RL
1312
THE PROPERTIES OF KompoGTe® LFT
HIGH STIFFNESS &
IMPACT RESISTANCE
Komp o G Te ®  LF T  i s  sup e r io r  in  s t i f f ne s s
and impact resistance compared to shor t
f iber reinforced materials. In addition, our
impregnation technology provides property
compared to competitors.
MECHANICAL PROPERTIES
█ SGF 30%       █ LE1G30BL1       █ Company A
200
150
100
50

Gravity Ash Tensile
Strength
Flexural
Strength
Flexural
Modulus
Impact
Strength
(Notched
IZOD)
Heat
Deflection
Temperature
TEST METHOD ISO 1183 ISO 3451 ISO 527 ISO 178 ISO 178 ISO 180 ISO 75
UNIT % MPa MPa MPa KJ/m2 °C
LE1G20BL1 1.02 20 110 135 4,450 16.8 157
LE1G30BL1 1.10 30 135 170 6,150 23.8 160
LE1G30HI 1.10 30 135 170 6,000 26.8 159
LE1G30HIBL 1.10 30 125 160 5,950 24.4 159
LE1G40 1.18 40 145 200 8,100 28.0 163
LE1G40BL1 1.18 40 140 185 7,750 25.9 163
LE1G40HIBL2 1.20 40 145 190 7,500 29.4 163
LE1G50BL1 1.29 50 160 210 9,800 31.5 163
LE1G502 1.29 50 160 225 10,400 32.7 163
LE1G60 1.41 60 150 190 11,500 29.2 163
LE1G60BL 1.41 60 150 220 14,500 34.0 163
LN1G30BL 1.36 30 165 240 8,300 24.3 220
MECHANICAL PROPERTIES of KompoGTe® (Lamination Pattern Configuration)
PROPERTY ORIENTATION UNIT
UE1G72BL UE1G72BLW